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Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show
Fort Worth, TX

10/25/2024

Showbill: 32 Class: ApHC O141 Junior Cutting 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie Ashcraft (tie breaker), Clint McDaniel

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 LIZ KINCAID
BRIDGEPORT, TX
ApHC - 864447

2021

RED HOTT ROZIE

ApHC - 693039

JERRY HAMPTON

ApHC - 1047072

188

2 ASHLEY HEIM
NOTASULGA, AL
ApHC - 1035446

2020

THATS WHAT SHE SAYS

ApHC - 688833

GARTH BULLIS

ApHC - 887090

540

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

68.000
60.000

70.000
60.000

1/188
2/540

Charlie 
Ashcraft

Clint 
McDaniel


