Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show Fort Worth, TX 10/25/2024

Showbill: 32 Class: ApHC O141 Junior Cutting

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Charlie Ashcraft (tie breaker), Clint McDaniel

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Owner(s) Rel
1	188 RED HOTT ROZIE ApHC - 693039	2021	JERRY HAMPTON ApHC - 1047072	LIZ KINCAID BRIDGEPORT, TX ApHC - 864447
2	540 THATS WHAT SHE S ApHC - 688833	AYS 2020	GARTH BULLIS ApHC - 887090	ASHLEY HEIM NOTASULGA, AL ApHC - 1035446

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place/Back #	Charlie Ashcraft	Clint McDaniel
1/188 2/540	68.000 60.000	70.000 60.000